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Product Name Biscoff Biscuit Spread 1.6kg  

 

Product Description Spread obtained from Lotus Biscoff cookies  

 

Stuart Alexander Item Number 86121 

 

Ingredient Declaration 

 

Ingredients: Caramel biscuits (58%) (Wheat flour, sugar, vegetable 

oils (palm oil, canola oil), candy sugar syrup, raising agent 

(sodium carbonate), soy flour, salt, cinnamon), canola oil, sugar, 

emulsifier (soy lecithin), acid (citric acid) 

Allergen Statement 

 

Contains wheat, gluten, soy 

 

Warning Statement None 

 

Country of Origin Made in Belgium from local and imported ingredients 

 

Shelf Life Best Before – 13 months from the date of manufacture – printed 

on lid 

 

Recommended Storage Conditions Preferable store between 17oC and 23oC 

 

Dietary - Suitability General 

 

Dietary - Religious (Halal) Certified Halal 

 

Dietary - Religious (Kosher) 

 

No 

Product claims Ingredients from natural origins 

No added flavours 

No colours 

Vegan 

 

Natural Colours (y/n) None 

 

Artificial Preservatives (y/n) None 

 

Genetic Modified Ingredients (y/n) Brand owner confirms there are no quantifiable GMO’s in this 

product 

Product Preparation Ready to eat 

 

Intended Consumers General Population 

 

Nutrition Information: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Serving Size: 15g   Servings per Package: Approx 107 

 Ave Qty per Serve Ave Qty per 100g 

Energy 365 kJ  

(87 Cal) 

2430 kJ 

(582 Cal) 

8 0.4 g 2.9 g 

Fat – Total 

       - Saturated 

5.7 g 

1.1 g 

38.1 g 

7.6 g 

Carbohydrate 

       -  Sugars 

8.6 g 

5.5 g 

57.0 g 

36.8 g 

Sodium 32 mg 216 mg 
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