

PRODUCT FACT SHEET

Product Fact Sheet: 86121v5 Replaces: 28.01.2022 Document Issue Date: 17.09.2023 Authorised By: T. Larocca

FORM 4.1v3

Product Name	Biscoff Biscuit Spread 1.6kg
Product Description	Spread obtained from Lotus Biscoff cookies
Stuart Alexander Item Number	86121
Ingredient Declaration	Ingredients: Caramel biscuits (58%) (Wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm oil, canola oil), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium carbonate), soy flour, salt, cinnamon), canola oil, sugar, emulsifier (soy lecithin), acid (citric acid)
Allergen Statement	Contains wheat, gluten, soy
Warning Statement	None
Country of Origin	Made in Belgium from local and imported ingredients
Shelf Life	Best Before – 13 months from the date of manufacture – printed on lid
Recommended Storage Conditions	Preferable store between 17°C and 23°C
Dietary - Suitability	General
Dietary - Religious (Halal)	Certified Halal
Dietary - Religious (Kosher)	No
Product claims	Ingredients from natural origins No added flavours No colours Vegan
Natural Colours (y/n)	None
Artificial Preservatives (y/n)	None
Genetic Modified Ingredients (y/n)	Brand owner confirms there are no quantifiable GMO's in this product
Product Preparation	Ready to eat
Intended Consumers	General Population
Nutrition Information:	Servings ize: 15gServings per Package: Approx 107Ave Qty per ServeAve Qty per 100gEnergy365 kJ2430 kJ(87 Cal)(582 Cal)80.4 g2.9 gFat – Total5.7 g38.1 g- Saturated1.1 g7.6 gCarbohydrate8.6 g57.0 g- Sugars5.5 g36.8 gSodium32 mg216 mg